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8 
Contests not represented in Random Precincts 
1990- UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 1"1 

2100 - STATE SENATOR 1sr SENATE DISTRICT 
2190- MEMBER OF STATE ASSEMBLY 1sr DISTRICT 
2220 - MEMBER OF STATE ASSEMBLY 5TH DISTRICT 
4021 - PLACER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 1 
4115- CENTER JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4122- ROCKLIN UNIFIED SCHOOL BOARD GOVERNING BORD MEMBER-2 Yr. 
4125- ROCKLIN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4141 -WESTERN PLACER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 1 
4144- WESTERN PLACER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 3 
4185- ROSEVILLE JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4221 - AUBURN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4275 - EUREKA UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4285 - FORESTHILL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4296- LOOMIS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 5 - 2 Year 
4345 - PLACER HILLS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4365 - ROSEVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
6002 - CITY OF AUBURN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL 
6004 - CITY OF AUBURN CITY TREASURER 
6007 - CITY OF COLFAX MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL 
6009 - CITY OF COLFAX CITY TREASURER 
6014- CITY OF LINCOLN CITY TREASURER 
6015- TOWN OF LOOMIS MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
6017 - TOWN OF LOOMIS TOWN CLERK 
6018- TOWN OF LOOMIS TOWN TREASURER 
6021 - CITY OF ROCKLIN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL 
6133- CITY OF LINCOLN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 3 
6134- CITY OF LINCOLN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 4 
6135- CITY OF LINCOLN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 5 
6161 - CITY OF ROSEVILLE MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 1 
6163- CITY OF ROSEVILLE MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 3 
6165 - CITY OF ROSEVILLE MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 5 
7015-TRUCKEE TAHOE AIRPORT DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7017 - AUBURN VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT DIRECTOR - 2 Year 
7025 - CHRISTIAN VALLEY PARK COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7055 - SAN JUAN DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7115 - FORESTHILL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7185- SOUTH PLACER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DIRECTOR 2 
7187- SOUTH PLACER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DIRECTOR 1 
7231 - TALMONT RESORT IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7253 - NEVADA IRRIGATION DISTRICT DIRECTOR DIVISION 3 
7265 -AUBURN AREA RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7275 - TRUCKEE-DONNER REC AND PARK DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7355 - FORESTHILL PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7361 - NORTH TAHOE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7382 - TRUCKEE DONNER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7393 - PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY DIRECTOR DIVISION 3 
7445 - MIDWAY HEIGHTS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7455 - SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7465 - SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
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• Measures not represented in Random Precincts 
9104 - J - Measure J 
9105 - K- Measure K 
9106 - L - Measure L 
9107 - M - Measure M 
9108 - N - Measure N 
9109 - 0- Measure 0 
9110 - P - Measure P 
9111 - Q - Measure Q 
9112 - R - Measure R 
9113 - S - Measure S 

EWMR082 - One Percent Random Sample 
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8 
Clean-Up Precincts 
0160623- 0160623 CP 

4115 - CENTER JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
0160644- 0160644 CP 

6165 - CITY OF ROSEVILLE MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 5 
0260301 - 0260301 CP 

6133 - CITY OF LINCOLN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 3 
0260303 - 0260303 CP 

6135-CITY OF LINCOLN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 5 
0260308 - 0260308 CP 

4141 -WESTERN PLACER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 1 
4144-WESTERN PLACER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 3 
6014 - CITY OF LINCOLN CITY TREASURER 
6134-CITY OF LINCOLN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 4 

0360402 - 0360402 CP 
4296 - LOOMIS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 5 - 2 YEAR 
6015- TOWN OF LOOMIS MEMBER OF TOWN COUNCIL 
6017-TOWN OF LOOMIS TOWN CLERK 
6018-TOWN OF LOOMIS TOWN TREASURER 
7187 - SOUTH PLACER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DIRECTOR 1 

0360523 - 0360523 CP 
4122 - ROCKLIN UNIFIED SCHOOL BOARD GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER - 2 Yr. 
4125- ROCKLIN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
6021 - CITY OF ROCKLIN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL 
7393 - PLACER COUNTY WATER AGENCY DIRECTOR DIVISION 3 

0460607 - 0460607 CP 
4021 - PLACER COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER TA 1 
4185-ROSEVILLE JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
4365 - ROSEVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
6161 - CITY OF ROSEVILLE MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 1 
9104 - J - Measure J 
9105- K- Measure K 
9106 - L - Measure L 
9107 - M - Measure M 
9108 - N - Measure N 
9109- 0 - Measure 0 
9110 - P - Measure P 
9111 - Q - Measure Q 

9112 - R - Measure R 
0460625 - 0460625 CP 

6163 - CITY OF ROSEVILLE MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL, DISTRICT 3 
0462401 - 0462401 CP 

4275 - EUREKA UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
7055 - SAN JUAN WATER DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7185 - SOUTH PLACER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DIRECTOR 2 

0510201 - 0510201 CP 
6007 - CITY OF COLFAX MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL 
6009 - CITY OF COLFAX CITY TREASURER 

0512511 - 0512511 CP 
1990 - UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE 1ST 
4345 - PLACER HILLS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 

0512513-0512513 CP 
7253 - NEVADA IRRIGATION DISTRICT DIRECTOR DIVISION 3 

0512527 - 0512527 CP 
7025 - CHRISTIAN VALLEY PARK COMMUNITY SERVICE DISTRICT DIRECTOR 

0512603 - 0512603 CP 
4285 - FORESTHILL UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
7115 - FORESTHILL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7355 - FORESTHILL PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
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8 
0512716 - 0512716 CP 

7445 - MIDWAY HEIGHTS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
0513203- 0513203 CP 

7275 - TRUCKEE-DONNER REC AND PARK DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
7382 - TRUCKEE DONNER PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT DIRECTOR 

0513301-0513301 CP 
2100-STATE SENATOR 15T SENATE DISTRICT 
2190- MEMBER OF STATE ASSEMBLY 15T DISTRICT 
7015-TRUCKEE TAHOE AIRPORT DISTRICT DIRECTOR 

0513614 - 0513614 CP 
7361 - NORTH TAHOE PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT DIRECTOR 

0513617 - 0513617 CP 
7231 - TALMONT RESORT IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT DIRECTOR 

0513801-0513801 CP 
7455 - SIERRA LAKES COUNTY WATER DISTRICT DIRECTOR 

0550101 - 0550101 CP 
2220 - MEMBER OF STATE ASSEMBLY 5TH DISTRICT 
4221 -AUBURN UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT GOVERNING BOARD MEMBER 
6002 - CITY OF AUBURN MEMBER OF CITY COUNCIL 
6004 - CITY OF AUBURN CITY TREASURER 
7265 -AUBURN AREA RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT DIRECTOR 
9113 - S - Measure S 

0562505- 0562505 CP 
7017 -AUBURN VALLEY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT DIRECTOR - 2 Year 
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